

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9954/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 08/05/2006 in CWP No. 5648/2004

of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DEVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record

and with prayer for interim relief))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10182 of 2006(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jaspreet Singh Rai, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Nagpal, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Garg,Adv.

Mr. Virender Goswami, Adv.

Mr. Nitesh Massey, Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.

for M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

Mr. H.S. Munjral,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv

Mr. R. Mohan, ASG

Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let rejoinder be filed on or before 15th March, 2007.

Put up this matter on 20th March, 2007.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master
Court Master