

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 3-5/09 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4843 OF 2007

DEVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

For clarification, exemption from filing O.T., stay
WITH IA Nos. 2-4 in Civil Appeal NO. 4844 of 2007

Date: 03/02/2010 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.K. Garg, Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mentioned by

For M/S K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co. Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these applications in the second week of March,
2010.(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER

(PS: Mentioning Slip is enclosed herewith.)