

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3-5/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4843 OF 2007

DEVINDER SINGH &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification of Order and judgment dt.  
12/10/2007 and stay and exem. from filing OT)WITH  
IA Nos. 2-4 In CA No. 4844/2007  
(For clarification of order and jt. dated 12/10/2007 and stay and  
exem. from filing OT)

Date: 08/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.K. Garg, Adv.

Mr. Virender Goswami, Adv.  
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Jayashree Wad, Mrs. Tamali Wad,  
Mr. C.S. Dave and Mr. Sameer, Adv. for  
M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

for R.4

Mr. Ronit Minocha, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

## O R D E R

The learned counsel for the respondent seeks time to get instructions as to the latest position as to the acquisition proceedings. The prayer is allowed.

Counter affidavit to be filed within four weeks.

Rejoinder, if any, may be filed within two weeks thereafter.

List thereafter.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER