

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3-5/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4843 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

DEVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification)

WITH

C.A. No. 4844 of 2007

Date: 23/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Jayashree Wad, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.  
Ms. Tamali Wad, Adv.  
Mr. Chirag S. Dave, Adv.  
Mr. Sameer Abhyankar, Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Garg, Adv.  
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Wajahat Ansari, Adv.  
M/S K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Neither counter affidavit nor rejoinder affidavit has been filed in view of order dated 8th March, 2010 of Hon'ble Court.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar