

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 3-5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4843 OF 2007

DEVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For clarification of and judgment dated 12.10.200, exemption
from filing O.T. and stay)

IA Nos. 2-4 in CA NO. 4844/2007

[SATWANT KAUR & ANR. V. STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.]

(For clarification of order, judgment dated 12.10.2007, stay and
exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 26/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

in CA 4843

Mr. M.K. Garg, Adv.

In CA 4844

Mr. Virender Goswami, Adv.

Ms. Soni Singh, Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

For Applicant(s)

Ms. Jayashree Wad, Av.

Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.

Ms. Tamali Wad, Adv.

Mr. Chirag S. Dave, Adv.

Mr. Sameer Abhyankar, Adv.

For M/S. J.S. Wad & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For State in both

appeals

Mr. Ajay Bansal, AAG.

Mr. Inder Roy Sony, Adv.

Mr. Devender Nagar, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER